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202403210000
77150

03/21/2024
11:35:08

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KHOURY
JULIA WALL

Instr
#:20200520000
200750

202403190000
74890

03/19/2024
10:45:36

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20221014000
389550

202403260000
81720

03/26/2024
12:00:42

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRINGTON
WILLIAM

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202403260000
81890

03/26/2024
12:57:21

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PIATT
DARRELL G

10 26 Lot#:77
Book:10 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 18TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

202403270000
82930

03/27/2024
11:09:22

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MACKINAW
RICKI

7 113 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE II

202403280000
85010

03/28/2024
11:09:00

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNWELL
REGAN
LYTTLE

49 3 Lot#:261
Book:49 Pg:3
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR TWO

202403290000
86600

03/29/2024
11:09:18

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUSEN
DIANE

47 24 Lot#:74
Book:47 Pg:24
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR III

202403290000
86630

03/29/2024
11:33:02

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCPEAK
HOPE E

28 39 Lot#:321
Book:28 Pg:39
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
SECOND
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

202403290000
86650

03/29/2024
11:59:56

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUZBEE
CHRISTIAN
TYLER

33 14 Lot#:280
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

202403210000
77360

03/21/2024
11:54:37

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK
MICHAEL

38 24 Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



202403120000
67610

03/12/2024
03:38:26

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAMPSELL
DYLAN
MICHAEL

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202403180000
74160

03/18/2024
03:22:38

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MULARSKI
KASIK R

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202403190000
74370

03/19/2024
08:10:43

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE IFTEKHAR S M
SHARIQ

17 28 Lot#:136 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 129
THROUGH 178


