Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC; Date Recorded= 2024/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403210000 77150	03/21/2024 11:35:08	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KHOURY JULIA WALL					Instr #:20200520000 200750	
202403190000 74890	03/19/2024 10:45:36	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20221014000 389550	
202403260000 81720	03/26/2024 12:00:42	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRINGTON WILLIAM			0	0		Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202403260000 81890	03/26/2024 12:57:21	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIATT DARRELL G			10	26		Lot#:77 Book:10 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 18TH SECTOR PHASE I
202403270000 82930	03/27/2024 11:09:22	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACKINAW RICKI			7	113		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE II
202403280000 85010	03/28/2024 11:09:00	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNWELL REGAN LYTTLE			49	3		Lot#:261 Book:49 Pg:3 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR TWO
202403290000 86600	03/29/2024 11:09:18	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUSEN DIANE			47	24		Lot#:74 Book:47 Pg:24 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR III
202403290000 86630	03/29/2024 11:33:02	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCPEAK HOPE E			28	39		Lot#:321 Book:28 Pg:39 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 SECOND ADDITION AMENDED MAP
202403290000 86650	03/29/2024 11:59:56	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUZBEE CHRISTIAN TYLER			33	14		Lot#:280 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
202403210000 77360	03/21/2024 11:54:37	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCK MICHAEL			38	24		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

	03/12/2024 03:38:26	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAMPSELL DYLAN MICHAEL		0	0	Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
	03/18/2024 03:22:38	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULARSKI KASIK R		0	0	Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202403190000 74370		PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IFTEKHAR S M SHARIQ		17	28	Lot#:136 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:28 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES RESURVEY OF LOTS 129 THROUGH 178